Informationsklass: Oppen

Resultat Distriktsmasterskap 50m 6 juni 2025

Namn

Damjunior

1 Lisa Nystrom

2 Vera Kharlamova
3 Ebba Wikman

4 Adina Centervik

Herrjunior
1 Alvin Landstedt

2 Robin Bjorkman
3 Leo Mosveen

Da

1 Amanda Gdranson
2 Elinor Engstrom

3

Her
1 Karl Olsson

2 Arne Goranson
3 Bjorn Pantzar
4 Mikael Werner

-

Veteran

1 Lennart Pree

2 Sten Goranson
3 Mikael Nilsson
4 Roger Adermark
5 Jan Halling

Gast utom tavlan
1 Emanuel Séderlund

60 skott liggande

Foérening

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen

Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen
Skolungdomen

Sédermalm Liljeh.

Skolungdomen

Bromma-Solna

Sédermalm Liljeh.
Sédermalm Liljeh.
Sédermalm Liljeh.

Sédermalm Liljeh.
Sédermalm Liljeh.

Bromma-Solna
Osterhaninge

Sédermalm Liljeh.

Aleholm

1

101,7
98,5
98,3
91,6

99,1
93,6
88,6

102,7
98,6

104,1
103,4
99,5
94,5

100,1
102,6
100,5
100,5
99,4

103,8

2

102,5
100,8
97,1
93,0

97,5
99,9
93,4

104,8
94,5

104,3
102,9
99,3
99,9

99,9
98,6
101,6
97,4
100,9

105,3

3 4 5

103,7 102,6 102,0
97,2 100,9 97,5
95,7 94,8 92,0
88,6 92,0 90,5

97,7
97,6
93,4

97,4
95,0
96,4

99,9
93,2
93,6

103,0 103,6 100,5
97,3 93,7 98,9

104,7 102,9 105,3
104,9 102,8 103,6
101,2 102,5 102,4
98,2 94,7 99,3

102,3
101,7
100,7
99,3

100,4

97,1 102,7
100,4 102,2
98,5 102,1
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99,5 99,3

103,7 104,1 104,4

103,4
101,7
92,0
98,6

98,6
93,8
95,0

100,2
96,3

103,7
104,6
101,4
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102,9
98,7
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100,4
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Total

615,9
596,6
569,9
554,3

590,2
573,1
560,4

614,8
579,3

625,0
622,2
606,3
583,8

605,0
604,2
600,9
597,6
596,7

626,4

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons



Informationsklass: Oppen

Lagtavling liggande

Forening 1 2 Total
Junior
1 Bromma-Solna Skf (Vera Kharlamova & Lisa Nystrém) 596,6 615,9 1212,5 Guld
2 Skolungdomens Skf2  (Robin Bjorkman & Alvin Landsstedt) 573,1 590,2 1163,3  Silver
3 Skolungdomens Skf 1 (Adina Centervik & Ebba Wikman) 554,3 569,9 1124,2  Brons

Senior/Veteran

1 Sédermalm Liljeh. Skf 1 (Amanda Géranson & Arne GOranson) 614,8 622,2 1237,0 Guld
2 Bromma-Solna Skf (Karl Olsson & Mikael Nilsson) 625,0 600,9 12259  Silver
3 Soédermalm Liljeh. Skf 2 (Bjorn Pantzar & Lennart Pree) 606,3 605,0 1211,3 Brons
4 Sodermalm Liljeh. Skf 3 (Jan Halling & Sten Goranson) 596,7 604,2 1200,9

Stallningar 3x20

Namn Forening K1 K2 L1 L2 S1 S2 Total
Damjunior
1 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomen 89 85 96 89 84 86 529 Guld
Dam
1 Amanda Gdranson Sédermalm Liljeh. 97 98 97 99 93 96 580 Guld
Herr
1 Karl Olsson Bromma-Solna 98 100 96 100 99 97 590 Guld

Gast utom tavian
1 Emanuel Séderlund Aleholm 100 97 100 99 97 95 588

Arrangér Sédermalms & Liljeholmens Skf



